Privacy Policy for Purpose Driven Women Academy

At Purpose Driven Women Academy, we respect your privacy and are committed to protecting any information you share with us. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect your personal information when you visit our website or engage with our services

Information Collection and Use

We collect certain personal information, such as name and email address, when voluntarily provided by users for purposes such as subscription, registration, or inquiries. This information is used solely to communicate with users and enhance their experience with our services.

Data Security

We implement appropriate security measures to protect the confidentiality and integrity of the information you provide. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is entirely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. Please note that we are not responsible for the privacy practices of these sites. We encourage users to review the privacy policies of these external websites.

Changes to This Policy

We reserve the right to modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on this page. Your continued use of our website after changes are made constitutes your acceptance of the updated policy.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy or the handling of your information, please contact us at 1-800-PURPOSE.